
Addendum / Corrigendum No-II 
 

  

All Addendum/ Corrigendum shall from part of the Bid document and shall be duly signed and 
submitted along with the Bid by the Bidder 

1 

 

 

ADDENDUM/ CORRIGENDUM NO.II 

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

An ISO-9001:2015 & ISPS Compliant Port 

 
Phone: 2666414                                                                          CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE 

Telefax:91048 266414                                                                                     COCHIN-682009 

E-mail : ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

 

No. T6/T-2021/2024-C                                                           Dated: 03 -10-2024 

 

ADDENDUM /CORRIGENDUM No.II 

 

 
Name of Work : Resurfacing KPK Menon Road from CHTS Jn. to CFS (Tender No: 
T6/T-2021/2024-C ) 
 
Pre-Bid meeting for the Bid will be held on 04.10.2024 at 3.00 pm in hybrid mode. 

Venue : Chamber of Chief Engineer, CoPA 

Link for the Online Pre-Bid Meeting  

 

Google Meet joining Link : https://meet.google.com/dyo-qfre-pir 

            

                                                                                                                 

    

                    Sd/-    

CHIEF.ENGINEER i/c 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ce@cochinport.gov.in
mailto:coptce@gmail.com
https://meet.google.com/dyo-qfre-pir

